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Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Arheilgen
Herren

Name, Vorname

Hess, Rainer

Klos, Andre
Rathjens, Oliver
Metz, Matthias
Urbanke, Patrick
Arnold, Mark
Reinhardt, Andreas
Baumgart, Andreas
Jung, Horst
Ehrlich, Marcus
Brune, Lutz

Baig, Variam

Mohr, Stefan
Seeger, Andreas
Seeger, Thomas
Gellrich, Waldemar
Konig, Karsten

26.06.05
Abt.2

Verein

SG Arheilgen

Putter Kiinzell

SG Arheilgen

SG Arheilgen

SV Dreieichenhain
BGSV Bad Homburg
MGC Wetzlar

SG Arheilgen

MGC Mill. Lorsch
TSV Pfungstadt
TSV Pfungstadt
MGC Wetzlar

MGC Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen

SG Arheilgen

TSV Pfungstadt
BGSV Bad Homburg

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Arheilgen
Damen

Name

Burger, Elke
Wimmer, Kirsten
Geist, Michaela
Perlick, Renate
Schwarz, Rosi
Solarski, Heike
Kuck, Sonja

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

26.06.05
Abt.2

Verein

MSC Bensheim
TSV Pfungstadt
MSC Bensheim
TSV Pfungstadt
SG Arheilgen
KGC Waldstadion
SG Arheilgen

1.Rd.

22
22
23
20
22
25
23
21
30
25
22
27
28
27
31
32
36

1.Rd.

25
22
27
24
30
36
41

2.Rd.

22
24
22
23
21
22
20
24
25
28
26
25
21
26
25
29
35

2.Rd.

25
23
25
28
29
27
31

3.Rd.

18
20
20
25
25
25
22
29
18
24
28
26
29
29
25
29
38

3.Rd.

27
30
31
26
30
38
34

Schnitt

Top-Ergebnis ->

20
21
24
22
23
22
29
21
23
20
25
24
27
26
30
27
35

82
87
89
90
91
94
94
95
9%
97
101
102
105
108
11
17
144

20,500
21,750
22,250
22,500
22,750
23,500
23,500
23,750
24,000
24,250
25,250
25,500
26,250
27,000
27,750
29,250
36,000

Schnitt

Top-Ergebnis ->

24
28
23
29
29
35
33

Seite 1

101
103
106
107
118
136
139

25,25
25,75
26,50
26,75
29,50
34,00
34,75
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XXX| 4 | XXX| O 1 0 5 0| 0| 4
22 | XXX| 5 | XXX]| O 5 32 o0 4
7 7 | XXX| 7 11 7 28 0O|11] 5
XXX | XXX| 10 6 14 8 38 o0 4
10 10 6 | XXX | 12 9 Kl 0 |12 5
13 5 6 2 5 12 A 131 12| 6
XXX| 13 2 13 17 12 WO 0 | 17| 5
12 15 4 0 9 13 VIl 151 13| 6
2 6 4 | XXX| 12 14 24 0|14 5
14 10 2 8 5 15 VIl 15| 14| 6
2 14 14 11 19 19 XM 19 19| 6
37 23 12 | XXX| 22 20 77 0([37] 5
16 32 8 6 9 23 KM 32| 23| 6
XXX | XXX| 24 32 15 26 97 o0 4
23 | XXX | 11 17 21 29 7 0 | 29| 5
19 | XXX | 24 | XXX | 26 35 BZY 0| 0| 4
48 54 11 | XXX'| 46 62 PREEN 0 [ 62 5
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11 | XXX | XXX | 2 0 0 13 0 4
0 15 10 13 14 2 il 15 14 6
2 | XXX | XXX| 0 10 5 17 0 4
XXX 20 | XXX| 8 13 6 47 0 4
15 15 9 | XXX | 15 17 54 0 17 5
5 [ XXX| 0 [XXX]| 25 35 65 o 0 4
77 | XXX | XXX | 51 31 38 BEIgl 0 0 4

Version vom 28.06.2005



